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Print Time Table

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Geeta Sharma (Hindi)
TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)

CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
Hin. (H) I
Yr / ‐/ 28

Hin. (H) III
Yr / ‐/ N2

Tuesday
B.A (P) III
Yr / Tute/

TR-20

Hin. (H) III
Yr / ‐/ N2

Hin. (H) I
Yr / ‐/ 28

Wednesday
Hin. (H) III
Yr / ‐/ N2

B.A (P) III
Yr / ‐/ 7

Thursday
B.A (P) III

Yr / ‐/ 7
GE/ II YR/
B2/ TR-19

Friday
Hin. (H) III
Yr / Tute/

TR-19

B.A (P) III
Yr / ‐/ N2

GE/ II YR/
B2/ TR-19

Hin. (H) III
Yr / ‐/ TR-

19

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Shagun Aggarwal (Hindi)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
Hin. (H) I
Yr / ‐/ 32

Hin. (H) III
Yr / ‐/ 17

B.A (P) I
Yr / A/ 7

Tuesday
Hin. (H) III
Yr / Tute/

TR-19

Hin. (H) III
Yr / ‐/ 17

AECC/ II
YR/ A4/

N2

B.A (P) I
Yr / A/ N2

Wednesday
Hin. (H) I
Yr / ‐/ 41

B.A (P) I Yr
/ A/ 63

Thursday
Hin. (H) I
Yr / ‐/ 41

Hin. (H) I
Yr / ‐/ 41

Hin. (H) III
Yr / Tute/

TR-24

Friday B.A (P) I Yr
/ A/ 63

AECC/ II
YR/ A4/

N2
Saturday
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Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Shivani George (Hindi)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
Hin. (H) III

Yr / ‐/ 7
SEC/ III

YR/ ‐/ N2

B.A (P) II
Yr/ C/ TR-

20

Tuesday
Hin. (H) III

Yr / ‐/ 7
B.A (P) II
Yr/ C/ 32

Hin. (H) III
Yr / Tute/

TR-19

Wednesday
Hin. (H) III

Yr / ‐/ 6
B.A (P) II
Yr/ C/ 32

Thursday
Hin. (H) III
Yr / Tute/

TR-20

Hin. (H) III
Yr / ‐/ 7

B.A (P) II
Yr/ C/ 32

Hin. (H) III
Yr / Tute/

TR-19

Friday
SEC/ III

YR/ ‐/ N2
Hin. (H) III

Yr / ‐/ 7

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Vibha Naik Joshi (Hindi)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
B.A (P) III
Yr / Tute/

TR-20

GE/ I YR/
A4/ 210

GE/ I YR/
A4/ 210

Tuesday
Hin. (H) I
Yr / ‐/ 10

B.A (P) III
Yr / ‐/ 6

GE/ I YR/
A4/ 309

AECC/ II
YR/ A2/

204

Wednesday GE/ II YR/
B2/ TR-19

B.A (P) III
Yr / Tute/

TR-25

B.A (P) III
Yr / ‐/ 6

Thursday GE/ I YR/
A4/ 210

Hin. (H) I
Yr / ‐/ 41

Hin. (H) III
Yr / ‐/ 5

Friday
Hin. (H) III

Yr / ‐/ 7
B.A (P) III

Yr / ‐/ 6
AECC/ II
YR/ A2/

204

GE/ II YR/
B2/ TR-19

Saturday
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Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Gagan Bakolia (Hindi)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
Hin. (H) III
Yr / Tute/

TR-22

Hin. (H) III
Yr / ‐/ 6

GE/ I YR/
A2/ 304

GE/ I YR/
A2/ 304

Tuesday
AECC/ I
YR/ B1/

210

GE/ I YR/
A2/ 304

AECC/ II
YR/ B1/

304

Hin. (H) III
Yr / ‐/ 6

Hin. (H) III
Yr / Tute/

TR-21

Wednesday
Hin. (H) III

Yr / ‐/ 6
SEC/ I YR/

‐/ 4
SEC/ I YR/

‐/ 4

Thursday GE/ I YR/
A2/ 304

Hin. (H) III
Yr / ‐/ 6

AECC/ I
YR/ B1/

411

Friday
Hin. (H) III

Yr / ‐/ 7
AECC/ II
YR/ B1/

304

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Prem Shankar Pandey (Hindi)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday GE/ II YR/
A2/ TR-20

Hin. (H) I
Yr / ‐/ 41

VAC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 7

GE/ I YR/
B1/ 204

GE/ I YR/
B1/ 204

Tuesday AECC/ I
YR/ B2/ 5

AECC/ II
YR/ B4/

403

Wednesday
Hin. (H) I
Yr / ‐/ 41

Hin. (H) III
Yr / ‐/ 17

Thursday
AECC/ I
YR/ B2/

403

Hin. (H) III
Yr / Tute/

TR-19

Hin. (H) III
Yr / ‐/ 17

VAC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 7

VAC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 7

Friday GE/ II YR/
A2/ 32

AECC/ II
YR/ B4/

403

Hin. (H) III
Yr / ‐/ 17

Hin. (H) III
Yr / Tute/

TR-19

Saturday
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Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Anurag Singh (Hindi)
TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)

CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
SEC/ I YR/

‐/ 65

Hin. (H) II
YR/ Tute/

TR-26

Hin. (H) II
YR/ ‐/ 4

GE/ I YR/
C/ 6

Tuesday
AECC/ II
YR/ A3/

308

VAC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 7

SEC/ III
YR/ ‐/ N2

SEC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 110

SEC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 110

Wednesday
Hin. (H) II

YR/ ‐/ 7
VAC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 6

VAC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 6

Thursday
SEC/ II YR/

‐/ N1
Hin. (H) II

YR/ ‐/ 7
SEC/ III

YR/ ‐/ N2

Friday
AECC/ II
YR/ A3/

404

GE/ I YR/
‐/ 68

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Charu Goel (Hindi)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
Hin. (H) III
Yr / Tute/

TR-25

Hin. (H) III
Yr / ‐/ 32

GE/ I YR/
B2/ 211

GE/ I YR/
B2/ 211

Tuesday
AECC/ I
YR/ A3/

211

GE/ I YR/
B2/ 211

AECC/ II
YR/ A1/

211

Hin. (H) III
Yr / ‐/ 4

Wednesday
Hin. (H) III

Yr / ‐/ 4
VAC/ II

YR/ ‐/ 32
VAC/ II

YR/ ‐/ 32

Thursday GE/ I YR/
B2/ 211

Hin. (H) III
Yr / ‐/ 4

AECC/ I
YR/ A3/

211

Hin. (H) III
Yr / Tute/

TR-22

Friday
Hin. (H) III

Yr / ‐/ 4
AECC/ II
YR/ A1/

211

Saturday
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Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Vandana (Hindi)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
SEC/ I YR/

‐/ 61
SEC/ II

YR/ B/ 110
SEC/ II

YR/ B/ 110

Tuesday
AECC/ I
YR/ A4/

104

Hin. (H) II
YR/ ‐/ 47

Wednesday
VAC/ I YR/

‐/ 6
Hin. (H) II

YR/ ‐/ 5

Thursday SEC/ II YR/
B/ 411

GE/ II YR/
A2/ 32

Hin. (H) II
YR/ ‐/ 6

AECC/ I
YR/ A4/

409

Friday
SEC/ I YR/

‐/ 61
Hin. (H) II

YR/ ‐/ 5
VAC/ I YR/

‐/ 5
SEC/ II

YR/ B/ 308
SEC/ II

YR/ B/ 308
VAC/ I YR/

‐/ 6

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Antima Singh (Hindi)
TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)

CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday GE/ II YR/
A1/ 12

B.A (P) I Yr
/ B/ N1

Tuesday
AECC/ I
YR/ B5/

304

GE/ I YR/
B1/ 401

AECC/ II
YR/ B2/

401

VAC/ I YR/
‐/ 5

Wednesday GE/ II YR/
A1/ 12

B.A (P) I Yr
/ B/ 63

Thursday GE/ I YR/
B1/ 17

GE/ II YR/
A1/ 12

B.A (P) I Yr
/ B/ N3

AECC/ I
YR/ B5/ 17

VAC/ I YR/
Prac/ N1

VAC/ I YR/
Prac/ N1

Friday B.A (P) I Yr
/ B/ 410

GE/ II YR/
A1/ 12

AECC/ II
YR/ B2/

201

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Manisha Arora (Hindi)
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TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
VAC/ II

YR/ ‐/ N1
SEC/ II

YR/ ‐/ 17
SEC/ II

YR/ ‐/ 17
GE/ I YR/

C/ 11

Tuesday AECC/ II
YR/ C/ 17

GE/ III YR/
‐/ 17

B.A (P) III
Yr / Tute/

TR-8

SEC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 104

SEC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 104

Wednesday
GE/ III YR/

‐/ 17
B.A (P) II
Yr/ A/ 7

Thursday B.A (P) II
Yr/ A/ 6

GE/ III YR/
‐/ 17

VAC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 6

Friday AECC/ II
YR/ C/ 17

SEC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 7

SEC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 7

B.A (P) III
Yr / Tute/

TR-8

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Meenu Gera (Hindi)
TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)

CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
B.A (P) III

Yr / ‐/ 7
Hin. (H) II

YR/ ‐/ 6
B.A (P) II
Yr/ B/ 7

Hin. (H) II
YR/ Tute/ 6

B.A (P) III
Yr / Tute/

TR-19

Tuesday
B.A (P) III

Yr / ‐/ 7
B.A (P) II
Yr/ B/ 7

Wednesday GE/ II YR/
B2/ TR-20

B.A (P) II
Yr/ B/ 7

Hin. (H) I
Yr / ‐/ 41

Thursday B.A (P) II
Yr/ B/ 7

Hin. (H) II
YR/ ‐/ 6

Friday
Hin. (H) I
Yr / ‐/ 41

Hin. (H) II
YR/ ‐/ 6

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Ram Chander Meena (Hindi)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]
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Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday GE/ I YR/
A3/ 310

GE/ I YR/
A3/ 310

VAC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 7

Tuesday AECC/ I
YR/ B4/ 17

GE/ I YR/
A3/ 402

Hin. (H) II
YR/ ‐/ 6

Wednesday

Thursday GE/ I YR/
A3/ 310

AECC/ I
YR/ B4/

401

Friday
SEC/ II YR/

‐/ 211
Hin. (H) II

YR/ ‐/ 6

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Alka Anand (Hindi)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday B.A (P) I
Yr / C/ 5

GE/ I YR/
B3/ 109

GE/ I YR/
B3/ 109

B.A (P) I
Yr / C/ 5

Tuesday
AECC/ I
YR/ B3/

201

GE/ I YR/
B3/ 201

Wednesday
GE/ I YR/

‐/ 5
GE/ I YR/

‐/ 5

Thursday GE/ I YR/
B3/ 209

B.A (P) I Yr
/ C/ 16

AECC/ I
YR/ B3/

209

Friday B.A (P) I
Yr / C/ 16

VAC/ I YR/
B/ 4

VAC/ I YR/
B/ 4

GE/ I YR/
‐/ 68

VAC/ I YR/
B/ 4

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Sadhna Sharma (Hindi)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day I
08:30

II
09:30

III
10:30

IV
12:00

V
01:00

VI
02:00

VII
03:00

VIII
04:00
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A.M.-09:30
A.M.

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Poonam Singh (Hindi)
TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)

CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
Hin. (H) III
Yr / ‐/ 17

GE/ II YR/
B1/ 5

Tuesday
Hin. (H) III
Yr / ‐/ 17

AECC/ I
YR/ A1/

102

Wednesday GE/ II YR/
B1/ 5

Hin. (H) III
Yr / ‐/ 17

Thursday
Hin. (H) III
Yr / Tute/

TR-20

GE/ II YR/
B1/ 5

Hin. (H) III
Yr / ‐/ 17

AECC/ I
YR/ A1/

102

Friday
Hin. (H) III
Yr / Tute/

TR-19

Hin. (H) III
Yr / Tute/

TR-20

Hin. (H) III
Yr / ‐/ 17

GE/ II YR/
B1/ 5

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Kumari Antima (Hindi)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.
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Monday
GE/ II YR/

‐/ 16

Tuesday AECC/ I
YR/ C/ 37

Wednesday
Hin. (H) II
YR/ ‐/ N2

GE/ II YR/
‐/ 5

B.A (P) II
Yr/ A/ 70

Thursday AECC/ I
YR/ C/ 404

GE/ II YR/
‐/ 13

Hin. (H) II
YR/ ‐/ 5

Friday
GE/ II YR/
‐/ TR-7

B.A (P) II
Yr/ A/ 70

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Lalita (Hindi)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
B.A (P) III

Yr / ‐/ 6
GE/ III YR/

‐/ 17

Tuesday GE/ II YR/
A2/ TR-19

AECC/ I
YR/ A5/

309

GE/ I YR/
C/ 13

AECC/ II
YR/ B3/

402

Wednesday

Thursday GE/ I YR/
C/ 6

AECC/ I
YR/ A5/

202

B.A (P) III
Yr / ‐/ N2

Friday
GE/ III YR/

‐/ 17

AECC/ II
YR/ B3/

402

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Aarti HN Guest (Hindi)

TIME TABLE(JUL-DEC 2023)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday GE/ I YR/
A1/ 403

GE/ I YR/
A1/ 403
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TEACHER INCHARGE PRINCIPAL

Tuesday
AECC/ I
YR/ A2/

405

GE/ I YR/
A1/ 404

AECC/ II
YR/ B5/

404

VAC/ II
YR/ ‐/ 13

Wednesday

Thursday GE/ I YR/
A1/ 204

AECC/ I
YR/ A2/

304

Friday SEC/ II YR/
B/ 108

SEC/ I YR/
‐/ 47

AECC/ II
YR/ B5/

310

Saturday


